‘86 NATIONAL HIGH POINTS - DRIVER


DRIVER
POINTS
        STANDINGS

KROPFELD, JIM
8500
01

HANAUER, CHIP
8469
02 

REYNOLDS, STEVE
5745
03 

SNYDER, RON
5615
04

YARLING, TODD
4443
05 

PIERCE, SCOTT
4423
06

D'EATH, TOM
3269
07

SCHAFER JR., JACK
2009
08

DRIVER
POINTS
STANDINGS

ARMSTRONG, RON
1494
09

IRVIN, MILNER
1244
10

JOHNSON, GEORGE
0915
11

HOPP, JERRY
0521
12

PREVOST, JOHN
0427
13

HANSON, MIKE
0225
14 

COKER, ANDY
0127
15 

HAUENSTEIN, JIM

DNQ

MUNCEY, WILL

DNQ

‘86 NATIONAL HIGH POINTS - BOATS

ID-
U-

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME
POINTS
STANDINGS

1984-07
U-11
MISS BUDWEISER (16)
8500
01

1984-01
U-1
MILLER AMERICAN (1)
8468
02

1984-10
U-7-11
MISS 7-ELEVEN
5745
03

1973-25
U-6
MISS MADISON (4)


U-6
HOLSET MISS MADISON (1)
5742
04

1984-22
U-22
PANTRY PRIDE/SUN SUPERMARKET


U-22
CELLULAR ONE (1)


U-22
RISLEY’S EXPRESS (3)


U-22
U-22

U-22
MISS AUTO SUN ROOF


U-22
MISS COOR’S


U-22
MISS AVIA
4443
05

1980-00
U-2
JOE RICCI SPRIT OF AMERICA


U-2
THE SQUIRE SHOP (4)
3269
06

1985-01
U-12
MISS BUDWEISER II (3)
2975
07

1967-08
U-80
MISS BAHIA



MISS MARINA
1494
08

1984-08
U-8
MR. PRINGLES (1)
1473
09

ID-
U-

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME
POINTS
STANDINGS

1980-12
U-5
FRANK KENNEY TOYOTA/VOLVO (3)
1244
10

1978-17
U-15
MISS LIBERTY


U-15
MISS FREEDOM FESTIVAL


U-15
U-15
1164
11

1976-64
U-4
OH BOY! OBERTO (5)
0915
12

1985-17
U-17
TEMPUS (2
0845
13

1979-02
U-7
RIGGIN’S CRAB HOUSE


U-7
U-7 (2)

U-7
HORIZON AIR


U-7
MISS NEVADKNIGHT & CARVER YACHT CENTER


U-7
MISS NEVADA PALACE
0521
14

1986-20
U-200
MISS MERCRUISER
0427
15

1982-55
U-100
BOAT


U-100
MISS KAMT/AA AUTO PARTS
0225
16

1986-86
U-86
ARCADIAN

DNQ

1972-51
U-9
BOATRACING MAGAZINE

DNQ

1979-31
U-30
GREATER PENINSULA

DNQ

